
Slno Name Application No ITI Center name Trade Name
1 GLADINE ERZABETH WARJRI ITI-ADM/2023/01778 ITI Shillong Baker & Confetionery

2 JESSIE WAEMIKA SLONG ITI-ADM/2023/01524 ITI Shillong Baker & Confetionery

3 KITBOK WARBAH ITI-ADM/2023/01348 ITI Shillong Baker & Confetionery

4 FABIAN DARRYL SWER ITI-ADM/2023/02032 ITI Shillong Baker & Confetionery

5 IAINEHSKHEM HADIA ITI-ADM/2023/01949 ITI Shillong Baker & Confetionery

6 IBANJOPLIN L LALOO ITI-ADM/2023/00266 ITI Shillong Baker & Confetionery

7 CELESTENE KHARKONGOR ITI-ADM/2023/00046 ITI Shillong Baker & Confetionery

8 CHRISTINE BAIOHNAM MAWLONG ITI-ADM/2023/00653 ITI Shillong Baker & Confetionery

9 LARISHA LYNGDOH ITI-ADM/2023/01417 ITI Shillong Baker & Confetionery

10 BANSARALIN WANNIANG ITI-ADM/2023/00594 ITI Shillong Baker & Confetionery

11 IBALAKYNTIEW KHARMALKI ITI-ADM/2023/00662 ITI Shillong Baker & Confetionery

12 RIMEKI POHTHMI ITI-ADM/2023/01361 ITI Shillong Baker & Confetionery

13 NAPHISABETLIN KHARBULI ITI-ADM/2023/01004 ITI Shillong Baker & Confetionery

14 AIOM BADAP RIPNAR ITI-ADM/2023/02159 ITI Shillong Baker & Confetionery

15 LARISA BAMON ITI-ADM/2023/00414 ITI Shillong Baker & Confetionery

16 BASKHEMBOK NONGSPUNG ITI-ADM/2023/02239 ITI Shillong Baker & Confetionery

17 HAPPYLIN KHONGSIT ITI-ADM/2023/01228 ITI Shillong Baker & Confetionery

18 NESCILIA KHARBUKI ITI-ADM/2023/00001 ITI Shillong Baker & Confetionery

19 DIAMOND SYIEM ITI-ADM/2023/00319 ITI Shillong Baker & Confetionery

20 RYNGKATDOR KHARKONGOR ITI-ADM/2023/00323 ITI Shillong Baker & Confetionery

21 LAHUNSHISHA NONGSIEJ ITI-ADM/2023/00710 ITI Shillong Baker & Confetionery

22 CARMELIA RAJEE ITI-ADM/2023/01078 ITI Shillong Baker & Confetionery

23 INRILANG SHABONG ITI-ADM/2023/02240 ITI Shillong Baker & Confetionery

24 STEFILIZA S POHLENG ITI-ADM/2023/01549 ITI Shillong Baker & Confetionery

25 SKILLINDA LYNGDOH MARSHILONG ITI-ADM/2023/00626 ITI Shillong Baker & Confetionery

26 BANRIKORDOR NONGKHLAW ITI-ADM/2023/02075 ITI Shillong Baker & Confetionery

27 BINSTAR THABAH ITI-ADM/2023/00282 ITI Shillong Baker & Confetionery

28 FRANKYSTAR DONSHIEW ITI-ADM/2023/00287 ITI Shillong Baker & Confetionery

29 JOVIALITY KHARBHIH ITI-ADM/2023/02047 ITI Shillong Baker & Confetionery

30 BANDARILANG MUKHIM ITI-ADM/2023/01774 ITI Shillong Baker & Confetionery

31 FRANKYSTAR WARJRI ITI-ADM/2023/01433 ITI Shillong Baker & Confetionery

32 RAPHAEL JAMU ITI-ADM/2023/00593 ITI Shillong Baker & Confetionery

33 DAPMAIN SYMBLAI ITI-ADM/2023/00933 ITI Shillong Baker & Confetionery

34 ANDYWILLSON DKHAR ITI-ADM/2023/01141 ITI Shillong Baker & Confetionery

35 EBHAHLANGKI SUTING ITI-ADM/2023/01764 ITI Shillong Baker & Confetionery

36 IBAPYNTNGEN MYLLIEMNGAP ITI-ADM/2023/01540 ITI Shillong Baker & Confetionery

37 VENYSABET MAJAW ITI-ADM/2023/00427 ITI Shillong Baker & Confetionery

38 WANKHRAWBOR NONGKHLAW ITI-ADM/2023/00768 ITI Shillong Baker & Confetionery

39 PETER KENNETCH SUTING ITI-ADM/2023/01680 ITI Shillong Baker & Confetionery

40 VANIEME BUAM ITI-ADM/2023/01741 ITI Shillong Baker & Confetionery

41 FLORENTINA THABAH ITI-ADM/2023/00860 ITI Shillong Baker & Confetionery

42 GOODNESS DAY RAMSIEJ ITI-ADM/2023/01718 ITI Shillong Baker & Confetionery

43 CHIKAMME CH MARAK ITI-ADM/2023/00677 ITI Shillong Baker & Confetionery

44 ELVISTAR LYNGDOH LYNGKHOI ITI-ADM/2023/01820 ITI Shillong Baker & Confetionery

45 DAMANKHRAWKUPAR NOHWIR ITI-ADM/2023/01490 ITI Shillong Baker & Confetionery

46 LAMLYNTI KHONGWET ITI-ADM/2023/00893 ITI Shillong Baker & Confetionery

47 GRACY MARY MARWEIN ITI-ADM/2023/02163 ITI Shillong Baker & Confetionery

48
CHEERFULLYNE LYNGDOH 

MAWPHLANG ITI-ADM/2023/00161 ITI Shillong Baker & Confetionery

49 AIBANTEILANG NONGRUM ITI-ADM/2023/01537 ITI Shillong Baker & Confetionery

50 GREACIFUL MARBANIANG ITI-ADM/2023/00551 ITI Shillong Baker & Confetionery
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51 MAGRISIA NONGPLUH ITI-ADM/2023/02068 ITI Shillong Baker & Confetionery

52 BATSKHEM KHARBUKI ITI-ADM/2023/02164 ITI Shillong Baker & Confetionery

53 RICHARD JEFFERSON MARWEIN ITI-ADM/2023/01010 ITI Shillong Baker & Confetionery

54 DILBIIORIS LYNGKHOI ITI-ADM/2023/00244 ITI Shillong Baker & Confetionery

55 BAKIYOU POHTHMI ITI-ADM/2023/02266 ITI Shillong Baker & Confetionery

56 CHARITY DKHAR ITI-ADM/2023/01054 ITI Shillong Baker & Confetionery

57 BALABETSHISHA KHARMYNDAI ITI-ADM/2023/01385 ITI Shillong Baker & Confetionery

58 GENES SANGRIANG ITI-ADM/2023/01901 ITI Shillong Baker & Confetionery

59 ROBERTSON NAMSAW ITI-ADM/2023/00550 ITI Shillong Baker & Confetionery

60 EVANRIBOK LYNGKHOI ITI-ADM/2023/00921 ITI Shillong Baker & Confetionery

Slno Name Application No Phone number Trade Name
1 KSANBORLANG KHONGJEE ITI-ADM/2023/01612 6909052854 Electrician

2 LARISHA NONGSIEJ ITI-ADM/2023/01518 8798380379 Electrician

3 KITBOK WARBAH ITI-ADM/2023/00266 9233143045 Electrician

4 NANGKHRAWBOK KHARPHULI ITI-ADM/2023/01752 7085536156 Electrician

5 KEKFULSTAR SYAD ITI-ADM/2023/00930 9362918109 Electrician

6 FABIAN DARRYL SWER ITI-ADM/2023/00046 6033098990 Electrician

7 DAHUN S.NONGDHAR ITI-ADM/2023/01757 8974800894 Electrician

8 STEPHAN MYNSONG ITI-ADM/2023/00268 8787482704 Electrician

9 WANLAMBOK LALOO ITI-ADM/2023/00789 6033302571 Electrician

10 GIDEON BAKSANBOR SYNREM ITI-ADM/2023/00394 9862058378 Electrician

11 JAKUSA J SANGMA ITI-ADM/2023/02100 9774690817 Electrician

12 KYRMENLANG KHARSATI ITI-ADM/2023/00918 9862204476 Electrician

13 FIRMLY DHAR ITI-ADM/2023/01123 9362703418 Electrician

14 PHIBAWANPYNSUK RYNGKSAI ITI-ADM/2023/01721 9863202403 Electrician

15 MEBANSAN KHARKONGOR ITI-ADM/2023/00016 9362065097 Electrician

16 ARCHELES SHABONG ITI-ADM/2023/00240 6909747723 Electrician

17 LUCKY STAR RYNGKHLEM ITI-ADM/2023/00148 9615270452 Electrician

18 JANAIBORLANG WAHLANG ITI-ADM/2023/02192 6009252604 Electrician

19 ANGELES L PEINLANG ITI-ADM/2023/01955 9863159738 Electrician

20 DAMANBHA NONGSIEJ ITI-ADM/2023/02171 7085756787 Electrician

21 BANDONKUPAR KHARWAR ITI-ADM/2023/00116 8798209509 Electrician

22 WANLAMJINGSHAI KHARMALKI ITI-ADM/2023/00246 9863919707 Electrician

23 TYNGSHAIN SOHTUN ITI-ADM/2023/01873 8787503118 Electrician

24 IASKHEMLANG WANKHAR ITI-ADM/2023/00156 7630086682 Electrician

25 MEWANSYRPAI KHARSHANDI ITI-ADM/2023/00153 9233804146 Electrician

26 MALDI KHONGIONG ITI-ADM/2023/01650 9366701048 Electrician

27 KARMES KHARBANI ITI-ADM/2023/00248 7628068386 Electrician

28 MEBAAIBIANG NONGBRI ITI-ADM/2023/00678 6009013471 Electrician

29 SAMBUN SYAD ITI-ADM/2023/00019 6009957672 Electrician

30 GREATSTAR DIENGDOH ITI-ADM/2023/00958 8974037651 Electrician

31 PAULWINMAN DIENGDOH ITI-ADM/2023/00403 9774789464 Electrician

32 BOBBY GEORGE DOHLING ITI-ADM/2023/00032 8258015279 Electrician

33 PYNLONGKHLAIN WARJRI ITI-ADM/2023/00289 7005294871 Electrician

34 KOTBORLANG MAWLONG ITI-ADM/2023/00375 6009006148 Electrician

35 DONBOKLANG PHANBUH ITI-ADM/2023/00525 7630059161 Electrician

36 BOLDNESS NONGBSAP ITI-ADM/2023/00803 8794726051 Electrician

37 RICHMON BUAM ITI-ADM/2023/01543 8413929382 Electrician

38 MANGLESH KUMAR JAISWAL ITI-ADM/2023/02268 9362041315 Electrician

39 SUMARMEKI THABAH ITI-ADM/2023/00306 8787516850 Electrician

40 SUMARMEKI THABAH ITI-ADM/2023/00307 8787516850 Electrician

41 GIDEON BALWIN NONGKHLAW ITI-ADM/2023/00858 9863884232 Electrician

42 LETMINTHANG NEIHSIAL ITI-ADM/2023/01407 6909451130 Electrician

43 JEREMY ROYWAN ITI-ADM/2023/00072 9615326173 Electrician

44 DONKUPAR WARBAH ITI-ADM/2023/01709 9362827811 Electrician



45 BINSTAR THABAH ITI-ADM/2023/00282 7628954221 Electrician

46 PYNKHRAWKUPAR MARBANIANG ITI-ADM/2023/00405 9863690328 Electrician

47 DAVID CLIFFORD SYIEMLIEH ITI-ADM/2023/01058 7005956429 Electrician

48 KHRAWBOK LAWAI ITI-ADM/2023/01330 8798183185 Electrician

49 NANGLUMLANG LYNGDOH ITI-ADM/2023/00250 6009967697 Electrician

50 DAME DEVASIAS WARLARPIH ITI-ADM/2023/00990 6909127468 Electrician

51 LASTBORN SOHKHLET ITI-ADM/2023/01280 9612350966 Electrician

52 GOLDSTARWELL KSHIAR ITI-ADM/2023/00051 8732064940 Electrician

53 LIVERIUS WAR ITI-ADM/2023/01406 9366781496 Electrician

54 KSANBORLANG KHONGSTID ITI-ADM/2023/01848 7085662731 Electrician

55 WILLBERT STAR CHYNE ITI-ADM/2023/00131 8257863644 Electrician

56 DAPKUPAR LYNGSKOR ITI-ADM/2023/00171 9612181245 Electrician

57 GIOVANNI MANAR ITI-ADM/2023/01259 9863284623 Electrician

58 HEINGAIT I STEN ITI-ADM/2023/00200 6009962340 Electrician

59 WANPLILYNTI SNAITANG ITI-ADM/2023/00588 9366636522 Electrician

60 PYNSHAIBOR WAHLANG ITI-ADM/2023/00102 8787670731 Electrician

Slno Name Application No ITI Center name Trade Name
1 LARISHA NONGSIEJ ITI-ADM/2023/01518 ITI Shillong Solar Technician

2 SILVERSON UMDOR ITI-ADM/2023/00540 ITI Shillong Solar Technician

3 DAMANBHA NONGSIEJ ITI-ADM/2023/02171 ITI Shillong Solar Technician

4 TYNGSHAIN SOHTUN ITI-ADM/2023/01873 ITI Shillong Solar Technician

5 IASKHEMLANG WANKHAR ITI-ADM/2023/00156 ITI Shillong Solar Technician

6 KARMES KHARBANI ITI-ADM/2023/00248 ITI Shillong Solar Technician

7 BAHRANG LAWAI ITI-ADM/2023/00606 ITI Shillong Solar Technician

8 PAULWINMAN DIENGDOH ITI-ADM/2023/00403 ITI Shillong Solar Technician

9 KAMNIIAI SUCHIANG ITI-ADM/2023/01993 ITI Shillong Solar Technician

10 BOBBY GEORGE DOHLING ITI-ADM/2023/00032 ITI Shillong Solar Technician

11 BARNELSON THAWMUIT ITI-ADM/2023/00328 ITI Shillong Solar Technician

12 DAVID CLIFFORD SYIEMLIEH ITI-ADM/2023/01058 ITI Shillong Solar Technician

13 NANGLUMLANG LYNGDOH ITI-ADM/2023/00250 ITI Shillong Solar Technician

14 PHIBAWANPYNSUK RYNGKSAI ITI-ADM/2023/01721 ITI Shillong Solar Technician

15 BANPYNTNGENLANG MAWLONG ITI-ADM/2023/00418 ITI Shillong Solar Technician

16 BANSHAIKUPAR LYNGDOH ITI-ADM/2023/00590 ITI Shillong Solar Technician

17 LASTBORN SOHKHLET ITI-ADM/2023/01280 ITI Shillong Solar Technician

18 GOLDSTARWELL KSHIAR ITI-ADM/2023/00051 ITI Shillong Solar Technician

19 IOHBORLANG MARWEIN ITI-ADM/2023/00751 ITI Shillong Solar Technician

20 HEINGAIT I STEN ITI-ADM/2023/00200 ITI Shillong Solar Technician

21 PYNSHAIBOR WAHLANG ITI-ADM/2023/00102 ITI Shillong Solar Technician

22 BANKYNSAI LANGSTIEH ITI-ADM/2023/00226 ITI Shillong Solar Technician

23 LAMPHRANG KUPAR JANA ITI-ADM/2023/01919 ITI Shillong Solar Technician

24 FRANKYSTAR DONSHIEW ITI-ADM/2023/00287 ITI Shillong Solar Technician

25 KHRAWPYRKHAT NONGSPUNG ITI-ADM/2023/00532 ITI Shillong Solar Technician

26 WANBANRAPLANG KHARKONGOR ITI-ADM/2023/01491 ITI Shillong Solar Technician

27 EMKILE DEINI BLAH ITI-ADM/2023/00890 ITI Shillong Solar Technician

28 DARYLL RICHMOND SHYLLA ITI-ADM/2023/00340 ITI Shillong Solar Technician

29 SUNNYSON NONGRUM ITI-ADM/2023/00518 ITI Shillong Solar Technician

30 JONELSON NONGRUM ITI-ADM/2023/00534 ITI Shillong Solar Technician

31 SANMEKI SUCHIANG ITI-ADM/2023/01943 ITI Shillong Solar Technician

32

PYNSHNGAINLANG LYNGDOH 

MAWLONG ITI-ADM/2023/01656 ITI Shillong Solar Technician

33 HEIMON WOT CHUA R PAKEM ITI-ADM/2023/00127 ITI Shillong Solar Technician

34 OLINSHON MAWLONG ITI-ADM/2023/01214 ITI Shillong Solar Technician



35 ROIMON SARIANG ITI-ADM/2023/01796 ITI Shillong Solar Technician

36 ARON DAJIED JYRWA ITI-ADM/2023/00235 ITI Shillong Solar Technician

37 DAMEAIBOR DENIS SYIEM ITI-ADM/2023/00201 ITI Shillong Solar Technician

38 IOHBORLANG KHARUMNUID ITI-ADM/2023/00233 ITI Shillong Solar Technician

39

RANDAL MANBHALANG 

KHARKONGOR ITI-ADM/2023/01675 ITI Shillong Solar Technician

40 SEBASTIAN SWER ITI-ADM/2023/01760 ITI Shillong Solar Technician

41 HOPESON MYRBOH ITI-ADM/2023/02198 ITI Shillong Solar Technician

42 MEBANJOP NONGSIEJ ITI-ADM/2023/00075 ITI Shillong Solar Technician

43 RIMING NONGRUM ITI-ADM/2023/00750 ITI Shillong Solar Technician

44 DEVENJOY LYNGDOH MAWNAI ITI-ADM/2023/00565 ITI Shillong Solar Technician

45 RIJIEDSTAR NONGRUM ITI-ADM/2023/00229 ITI Shillong Solar Technician

46 TREIBORLANG LYNSHIANG ITI-ADM/2023/00631 ITI Shillong Solar Technician

47 ANDYWILLSON DKHAR ITI-ADM/2023/01141 ITI Shillong Solar Technician

48 PHRANGKISTAR LYNGDOH ITI-ADM/2023/01102 ITI Shillong Solar Technician

49 LONGKHRAWBOK THABAH ITI-ADM/2023/00312 ITI Shillong Solar Technician

50 NANGTEILANG WANKHAR ITI-ADM/2023/00643 ITI Shillong Solar Technician

51 SHANKHIALANG LAWRINIANG ITI-ADM/2023/00053 ITI Shillong Solar Technician

52 WANKHRAWBOR NONGKHLAW ITI-ADM/2023/00768 ITI Shillong Solar Technician

53 NEHBORLANG SUTING ITI-ADM/2023/01162 ITI Shillong Solar Technician

54 STEVENSING MALNGIANG ITI-ADM/2023/00144 ITI Shillong Solar Technician

55 BANWANLAMJINGSHAI DOHTDONG ITI-ADM/2023/00317 ITI Shillong Solar Technician

56 KITBOKLANG MAWKHIEW ITI-ADM/2023/01529 ITI Shillong Solar Technician

57 BATEILANG KHARNONGKHA ITI-ADM/2023/01569 ITI Shillong Solar Technician

58 KAMPHER KHONGLAM ITI-ADM/2023/00374 ITI Shillong Solar Technician

59 KAMPHER KHONGLAM ITI-ADM/2023/00663 ITI Shillong Solar Technician

60 RANGBAHMIKI KSOO ITI-ADM/2023/01633 ITI Shillong Solar Technician

Slno Name Application No ITI Center name Trade Name
1 EVANTISTA SOHTUN ITI-ADM/2023/00119 ITI Shillong Carpentry

2 TEIBORLANG MAWRIE ITI-ADM/2023/00115 ITI Shillong Carpentry

3 MEBANJOPLANG DKHAR ITI-ADM/2023/01981 ITI Shillong Carpentry

4 DABIANGKI MYLLIEMPDAH ITI-ADM/2023/00923 ITI Shillong Carpentry

5
BASHNGAINLANG KHARKONGKOR ITI-ADM/2023/00059

ITI Shillong Carpentry

6 RODRICK KHARUMNUID ITI-ADM/2023/00453 ITI Shillong Carpentry

7 CONFIRM SANA ITI-ADM/2023/01368 ITI Shillong Carpentry

8 JONATHAN KHYRIEMMUJAT ITI-ADM/2023/01625 ITI Shillong Carpentry

9 EVERJUNE NONGBET ITI-ADM/2023/00506 ITI Shillong Carpentry

10 RIMING NONGRUM ITI-ADM/2023/00750 ITI Shillong Carpentry

11 RIBOKLANG UMYIAP ITI-ADM/2023/00189 ITI Shillong Carpentry

12 SILBIUSSTAR WANN ITI-ADM/2023/00024 ITI Shillong Carpentry

13 JOHNWELSON RYNTATHIANG ITI-ADM/2023/00674 ITI Shillong Carpentry

14 JOHNYSON NONGSIEJ ITI-ADM/2023/00122 ITI Shillong Carpentry

15 JEREMY SUTNGA ITI-ADM/2023/00042 ITI Shillong Carpentry

16 NOKIWEL KHARBUKI ITI-ADM/2023/00002 ITI Shillong Carpentry

17
MEBATSKHEMLANG KHONGKHLAD ITI-ADM/2023/00530

ITI Shillong Carpentry

18 KAMNIPAIA LYNGDOH ITI-ADM/2023/01343 ITI Shillong Carpentry

19 JOEY RICHBORN KHONGSIT ITI-ADM/2023/01394 ITI Shillong Carpentry

20 JOTHAM B SANGMA ITI-ADM/2023/01202 ITI Shillong Carpentry

21 MACDONALD NONGRUM ITI-ADM/2023/00483 ITI Shillong Carpentry

22
PAIASKHEM LYNGDOH NONGBRI ITI-ADM/2023/01957

ITI Shillong Carpentry



23
MANKHIHLANG LAMIN GASHNGA ITI-ADM/2023/00998

ITI Shillong Carpentry

24 PHLINSON KHONGSAM ITI-ADM/2023/01525 ITI Shillong Carpentry



25 CLEVERSON KHARMALKI ITI-ADM/2023/00026 ITI Shillong Carpentry

26 EBORNROY KHARSUNAI ITI-ADM/2023/00265 ITI Shillong Carpentry

27 WANSHAILANG KHARMIH ITI-ADM/2023/00050 ITI Shillong Carpentry

28
NICKYSTONE LYNGDOH MAWLONG ITI-ADM/2023/01143

ITI Shillong Carpentry

29 EVERSON NONGRUM ITI-ADM/2023/00946 ITI Shillong Carpentry

30 BALASHANKUPAR MUKHIM ITI-ADM/2023/01086 ITI Shillong Carpentry

31 HEMISBARJUNE IAWPHNIAW ITI-ADM/2023/00657 ITI Shillong Carpentry

32 GAYANSTAR NONGSIEJ ITI-ADM/2023/01452 ITI Shillong Carpentry

33 TIPLANG MYLLIEMNGAP ITI-ADM/2023/00951 ITI Shillong Carpentry

34 WANSAKI SUTONG ITI-ADM/2023/00151 ITI Shillong Carpentry

35 SLHEMBORLANG RANI ITI-ADM/2023/01165 ITI Shillong Carpentry

36 DAMEBAHUN-I SHADAP ITI-ADM/2023/02247 ITI Shillong Carpentry

Slno Name Application No ITI Center name Trade Name
1 GLADINE ERZABETH WARJRI ITI-ADM/2023/01778 ITI Shillong Fitter

2 DAMAN BHALANG MANNER ITI-ADM/2023/02017 ITI Shillong Fitter

3 WANCHANMI E SHYLLA ITI-ADM/2023/01950 ITI Shillong Fitter

4 DONALDSON MAWLONG ITI-ADM/2023/01399 ITI Shillong Fitter

5
IAIKYRSHANBORLANG KHARJAHRIN ITI-ADM/2023/00299

ITI Shillong Fitter

6 LAMONTE L N NENGNONG ITI-ADM/2023/01795 ITI Shillong Fitter

7 ARON DAJIED JYRWA ITI-ADM/2023/01940 ITI Shillong Fitter

8 SANKI PAPANG ITI-ADM/2023/00446 ITI Shillong Fitter

9 JAMES DONALD ROSE MUKHIM ITI-ADM/2023/02210 ITI Shillong Fitter

10 PHRANGKISTAR LYNGDOH ITI-ADM/2023/01102 ITI Shillong Fitter

11 LONGKHRAWBOK THABAH ITI-ADM/2023/00308 ITI Shillong Fitter

12 BANSIEWDOR KHARPAN ITI-ADM/2023/00346 ITI Shillong Fitter

13 BANSHANSKHEM PYNGROPE ITI-ADM/2023/00352 ITI Shillong Fitter

14
DAJIEDLANG LYNGDOH 

MAWPHLANG ITI-ADM/2023/02056
ITI Shillong Fitter

15 DAWANBHA SUN ITI-ADM/2023/01598 ITI Shillong Fitter

16 AIDIIORIS LYNGKHOI ITI-ADM/2023/00468 ITI Shillong Fitter

17 REWARDDERSON WANNIANG ITI-ADM/2023/01840 ITI Shillong Fitter

18 LAMSHWA NONGKYNRIH ITI-ADM/2023/01486 ITI Shillong Fitter

19 JOANIS KHARKRANG ITI-ADM/2023/01948 ITI Shillong Fitter

20 KONSING KHONGPHAI ITI-ADM/2023/01990 ITI Shillong Fitter

21 KYNTIEWDOR HYNNIEWTA ITI-ADM/2023/00145 ITI Shillong Fitter

22 RUDOLF SUKHLAIN ITI-ADM/2023/01203 ITI Shillong Fitter

23 MEBANSHANLANG KHONGSIT ITI-ADM/2023/00739 ITI Shillong Fitter

24 AIDAPYNBIANG THABAH ITI-ADM/2023/01196 ITI Shillong Fitter

25
PYNTNGENLANG LYNGDOH 

MAWLIEH ITI-ADM/2023/01455
ITI Shillong Fitter

26 KHRAWKUPAR NONGREM ITI-ADM/2023/01669 ITI Shillong Fitter

27 BLATEISKHEM MARBANIANG ITI-ADM/2023/00635 ITI Shillong Fitter

28
MEWANPYNBHALANG NONGRUM ITI-ADM/2023/01396

ITI Shillong Fitter

29 HAMARBABIANG K BANI ITI-ADM/2023/01256 ITI Shillong Fitter

30 JOHN INGTI ITI-ADM/2023/00507 ITI Shillong Fitter

31 JOHN INGTI ITI-ADM/2023/00508 ITI Shillong Fitter

32 IAISHANBOR NONGREM ITI-ADM/2023/01606 ITI Shillong Fitter

33 IASHNGAINLANG KHARBTENG ITI-ADM/2023/00288 ITI Shillong Fitter

34 MACLARIWELL MAWLONG ITI-ADM/2023/02044 ITI Shillong Fitter

35 BANKITLANG KHONGDEIT ITI-ADM/2023/00392 ITI Shillong Fitter

36 WELLBORNSON SHABONG ITI-ADM/2023/00938 ITI Shillong Fitter



37
NANGKHRAWKUPAR HYNNIEWTA ITI-ADM/2023/00496

ITI Shillong Fitter

38 SAHIL S SANGMA ITI-ADM/2023/01046 ITI Shillong Fitter

39 MARCHBORN LYNGDOH ITI-ADM/2023/01344 ITI Shillong Fitter

Note: The Counselling for the above Applicants will be held on 28th August, 2023 from 10:30 A.M onwards at ITI 

Shillong, Rynjah


